## Regulatory Story

## Go to market news section





**Blackstone/GSO Loan Financing Ltd** - BGLF Director/PDMR Shareholding Released 09:30 07-Mar-2017

RNS Number: 7361Y

Blackstone/GSO Loan Financing Ltd

07 March 2017

7 March 2017

## BLACKSTONE / GSO LOAN FINANCING LIMITED

Notification of Transactions of Directors/Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibility and Connected Persons

| Cor | Connected Persons   |   |  |  |  |
|-----|---|---|--|--|--|
| 1   | Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated   |   |  |  |  |
| a)  | Name  | Charlotte Valeur                        |  |  |  |
| 2   | Reason for the notification   |   |  |  |  |
| a)  | Position/status   | Director                                |  |  |  |
| b)  | Initial<br>notification /Amendment  | Initial Notification                    |  |  |  |
| 3   | Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor   |   |  |  |  |
| a)  | Name  | Blackstone / GSO Loan Financing Limited |  |  |  |
| b)  | LEI   | 549300NOGRTX0U7CWK43                    |  |  |  |
| 4   | Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted |   |  |  |  |
| a)  |   | Ordinary Shares                         |  |  |  |

|    | Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument | ISIN: JE00BNCB5T53            |                  |
|----|---|-------------------------------|------------------|
|    | Identification code   |                               |                  |
| b) | Nature of the transaction                                   | Purchase of shares in placing |                  |
| c) | Price(s) and volume(s)                                      | Price(s)  €1.02               | Volume(s) 11,500 |
| d) | Aggregated information                                      |                               |                  |
|    | - Aggregated volume   | 11,500                        |                  |
|    | - Price   | €11,730                       |                  |
| e) | Date of the transaction                                     | 3 March 2017                  |                  |
| f) | Place of the transaction                                    | London                        |                  |

For further information please contact: Company Secretary BNP Paribas Securities Services S.C.A., Jersey Branch Siobhan Lavery Telephone 01534 709 181

This information is provided by RNS
The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

**END** 

DSHGCGDXCDGBGRR

CLOSE



## **Sponsored Financial Content**

dianomi

- Essential Guide to FOREX Trading Free 5 page guide - Capital at risk Guardian Stockbrokers
- Weekly update on the financial markets MarketViews
- Empowering Expatriates: Your investments, your way
  - **TD Direct Investing**
- Essential Guide to FOREX Trading Free 5 page guide - Capital at risk Guardian Stockbrokers

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2014 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Director/PDMR Shareholding - RNS